LMD STEPPER MOTOR
LMD•A57 CANopen REACH IP65
LISTED
Specifications
Communication Protocol type CANopen CiA 301, CiA 402, CAN bus 2.0B active
Baud rate 10 ... 1000 kbps
ID 11 and/or 29 bit

Additional setup, quick reference information, and supporting documents are available for
download from the Novanta IMS download website https://novantaims.com/dloads/
Part Number Breakdown
Example part number L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Product
LMD = Lexium MDrive with standard hybrid stepper
motor
LMH = Lexium MDrive with high torque stepper motor
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Control type
C = Closed loop / with hMT and incremental magnetic
encoder1
A = Closed loop / with hMT and multi-turn absolute
encoder1
O = Open loop / no hMT or encoder
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Communication type
A = CANopen interface
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Flange size
57 = NEMA 23   2.3" / 57mm
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Motor length
1 = single stack
2 = double stack
3 = triple stack
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
Variation — omit from part number if unwanted
C = M12 circular connectors and IP65 rating
L M D C A 5 7 1 C
1   Closed loop control delivers encoder feedback and hMT enhanced motor performance.
To select from the available features and build the LMD integrated stepper
motor to fit your needs, use the Novanta IMS part number builder, available
online from https://novantaims.com/resources/part-number-builders/
UK & Ireland Distributor: Motion Control Products Ltd.
Motion Control Products Ltd.
11-15 Francis Avenue, Bournemouth
Dorset, UK BH11 8NX
Te l.: +44 (0)1202 599922 | enquiries@motioncontrolproducts.com
UK & Ireland Distributor: